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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
250584 VERIZON WIRELESS - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2714 05/07/2025 214.41 (214.41)
250550 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PR#10 5/8/25 5 AP 2719 05/07/2025 1,345.97 (1,560.38)
250647 CHASE CARD SERVICES - MISC SUPPLIES 5 AP 2786 05/21/2025 277.79 (1,838.17)
250648 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - MONTHLY KIOSK 5 AP 2788 05/21/2025 75.00 (1,913.17)
CHGS
250618 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2751 05/21/2025 4,196.56 (6,109.73)
250619 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2753 05/21/2025 1,359.37 (7,469.10)
250627 ROCHESTER GAS & ELECTRIC - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2762 05/21/2025 2,270.79 (9,739.89)
250632 LOWES - SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 5 AP 2768 05/21/2025 522.33 (10,262.22)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 2823 05/27/2025 58,704.52 (68,966.74)
250677 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES - MISC SUPPLIES 5 AP 2822 05/27/2025 605.44 (69,572.18)
250673 VERIZON WIRELESS - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2815 05/27/2025 214.41 (69,786.59)
250676 FRONTIER - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2820 05/27/2025 354.58 (70,141.17)
250595 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PR 5/22/25 5 AP 2818 05/27/2025 1,358.41 (71,499.58)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 2828 05/28/2025 4,830.00 (76,329.58)
ABSTRACT#5 5 JE 1379 05/31/2025 71,499.58 (4,830.00)
VOID CH#17824 - REVERSAL OF JE# 1385 - VOID 5 JE 1389 05/31/2025 4,830.00 (9,660.00)
CHECK#17824
VOID CH#17824 - VOID CHECK#17824 5 JE 1385 05/31/2025 4,830.00 (4,830.00)
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 2835 05/31/2025 4,830.00 0.00
ko Ending Balance - - - - 81,159.58 81,159.58 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,961,758.05
ABSTRACT#5 5 JE 1379 05/31/2025 71,499.58 2,890,258.47
CORR C/R#24435 - CORR CR# 24435 5 JE 1386 05/31/2025 1,353.00 2,888,905.47
EXCELLUS - HEALTH INS 5 JE 1380 05/31/2025 12,437.19 2,876,468.28
INT - INTEREST - CHASE CHECKING 5 JE 1382 05/31/2025 1,820.29 2,878,288.57
INT ADJ - ADJ INT 5 JE 1388 05/31/2025 0.16 2,878,288.73
INT CNB - INTEREST - NY CLASS & CNB 5 JE 1383 05/31/2025 5,540.66 2,883,829.39
INT NYCLASS - INTEREST - NY CLASS & CNB 5 JE 1383 05/31/2025 4,195.98 2,888,025.37
MAY - COURT FEES - MAY 5 JE 1381 05/31/2025 4,214.00 2,892,239.37
MVP - HEALTH INS 5 JE 1380 05/31/2025 402.43 2,891,836.94
PR10 - PAYROLL #10 5 PR 340 05/31/2025 59,269.77 2,832,567.17
PR11 - PAYROLL #11 5 PR 341 05/31/2025 64,379.02 2,768,188.15
PREMIUM - TRAVELERS PREMIUM REDUCTION 5 JE 1387 05/31/2025 3,023.00 2,771,211.15
360 SUMMARY GR POSTING 5 GR 360 05/31/2025 208,659.93 2,979,871.08
ok Ending Balance - - - - 227,454.02 209,340.99 2.979,871.08
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 400.00
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0210 PETTY CASH
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 400.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 223,780.78
COMMUNITY CENTER
CORR - CORR JE#1390 5 JE 1391 05/31/2025 0.01 223,780.77
INT - CHASE CKG - INTEREST - CHASE CHECKING 5 JE 1392 05/31/2025 52.50 223,833.27
INT NY CLASS - INTEREST 5 JE 1390 05/31/2025 546.93 224,380.20
b Ending Balance - - - - 599.43 0.01 224,380.20
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 348,676.55
AND RECREATION
INT - CHASE CKG - INTEREST - CHASE CHECKING 5 JE 1392 05/31/2025 29.44 348,705.99
INT NY CLASS - INTEREST 5 JE 1390 05/31/2025 1,093.85 349,799.84
. Ending Balance - - - - 1.123.29 0.00 349,799.84
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 165,777.89
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INT - CHASE CKG - INTEREST - CHASE CHECKING 5 JE 1392 05/31/2025 8.19 165,786.08
INT NY CLASS - INTEREST 5 JE 1390 05/31/2025 546.92 166,333.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 555.11 0.00 166,333.00
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 84,527.41
TECHNOLOGY Hl
INT - CHASE CKG - INTEREST - CHASE CHECKING 5 JE 1392 05/31/2025 25.89 84,553.30
INT NY CLASS - INTEREST 5 JE 1390 05/31/2025 178.63 84,731.93
. Ending Balance - - - - 204.52 0.00 84,731.93
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 16,562.21
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INT - CHASE CKG - INTEREST - CHASE CHECKING 5 JE 1392 05/31/2025 12.66 16,574.87
e Ending Balance - - - - 12.66 0.00 16,574.87
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 210,166.39
BUILDINGS
INT - CHASE CKG - INTEREST - CHASE CHECKING 5 JE 1392 05/31/2025 83.20 210,249.59
INT NY CLASS - INTEREST 5 JE 1390 05/31/2025 357.26 210,606.85
. Ending Balance - - - - 440.46 0.00 210,606.85
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 26,770.26
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
INT - CHASE CKG - INTEREST - CHASE CHECKING 5 JE 1392 05/31/2025 20.46 26,790.72
ki 20.46 0.00

Ending Balance - - - -

26,790.72
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A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 5,076.63
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 5,076.63
A.0410 DUE FROM STATE AND FEDERAL, OTHER Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0480 PREPAID EXPENSES Beginning Balance - - - - 41,305.36
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 41,305.36
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 1,059,083.68
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1110.400 -- COURT SECURITY 5 AP 2730 05/27/2025 459.00 1,059,542.68
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1220.400 -- PR 5/22/25 5 AP 2727 05/27/2025 1,358.41 1,060,901.09
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1220.400 -- PR#10 5/8/25 5 AP 2679 05/27/2025 1,345.97 1,062,247.06
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1310.400 -- DISCLOSURE 5 AP 2723 05/27/2025 1,604.25 1,063,851.31
UNDERTAKING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1320.400 -- AUDIT OF 5 AP 2696 05/27/2025 11,450.00 1,075,301.31
FINANCIAL STMTS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1320.400, A.1110.400 -- AUDIT 5 AP 2725 05/27/2025 3,245.00 1,078,546.31
JUSTICE RECORDS AND CONSULTATION
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1330.400 -- POSTAGE T/C 5 AP 2722 05/27/2025 234.38 1,078,780.69
BILLS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1355.400 -- LEGAL AD - 5 AP 2778 05/27/2025 74.59 1,078,855.28
ASSESSMENT ROLL
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1410.400 -- CONFERENCE 5 AP 2712 05/27/2025 854.50 1,079,709.78
REGISTRATION - SWEETING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1410.400 -- INTERPRETING 5 AP 2739 05/27/2025 100.00 1,079,809.78
SVC FOR FOIL
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1440.400 -- COMPLETE BID 5 AP 2789 05/27/2025 500.00 1,080,309.78
PHASE OF ROOF & RTU
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1610.400 -- MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2713 05/27/2025 214.41 1,080,524.19
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1610.400 -- MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2814 05/27/2025 214.41 1,080,738.60
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1610.400 -- OIL & FILTER 5 AP 2735 05/27/2025 63.46 1,080,802.06
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1610.400, A.1610.402, 5 AP 2767 05/27/2025 522.33 1,081,324.39
A.1622.401, A.7110.400, A.7110.402 -- SUPPLIES FOR
REPAIRS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1610.400, A.1622.401, 5 AP 2821 05/27/2025 605.44 1,081,929.83

A.7020.400, A.7620.401, A.7110.401, A.7310.400,
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES
A.7110.400 -- MISC SUPPLIES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1610.400, A.7110.401 -- FUEL 5 AP 2698 05/27/2025 569.66 1,082,499.49
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.1622.400, 5 AP 2765 05/27/2025 1,617.08 1,084,116.57
A.5132.400, A.8810.401, A.7110.402 -- MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.5132.400 -- 5 AP 2731 05/27/2025 259.99 1,084,376.56
MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.5132.400, 5 AP 2711 05/27/2025 608.60 1,084,985.16
A.1622.400 -- MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.401 -- EXHAUST FAN 5 AP 2715 05/27/2025 238.51 1,085,223.67
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.401, A.1622.401 -- 5 AP 2782 05/27/2025 265.00 1,085,488.67
MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1621.400 -- FINAL READ - 133 5 AP 2784 05/27/2025 175.94 1,085,664.61
STATE ST
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.1620.400 -- 5 AP 2819 05/27/2025 354.58 1,086,019.19
MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.5132.400, 5 AP 2750 05/27/2025 4,196.56 1,090,215.75
A.1620.400, A.7110.402, A.1621.401, A.8810.401 --
MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.8810.401, 5 AP 2761 05/27/2025 2,270.79 1,092,486.54
A.1620.400, A.5132.400 -- MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.401 -- MIRROR IN LARGE 5 AP 2724 05/27/2025 820.00 1,093,306.54
REC ROOM
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.401 -- MIRROR IN LARGE 5 AP 2802 05/27/2025 1,820.00 1,095,126.54
REC ROOM
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.401 -- MIRROR IN LARGE 5 AP 2802 05/27/2025 820.00 1,094,306.54
REC ROOM
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1662.400 -- OFFICE SUPPLIES 5 AP 2742 05/27/2025 141.29 1,094,447.83
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1670.400 -- LEASING CHGS 5 AP 2757 05/27/2025 452.58 1,094,900.41
3/25-6/25
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1670.400 -- MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2764 05/27/2025 50.00 1,094,950.41
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1670.400 -- MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2773 05/27/2025 35.24 1,094,985.65
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1680.400 -- MONTHLY KIOSK 5 AP 2787 05/27/2025 75.00 1,095,060.65
CHGS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1680.400 -- MONTHLY 5 AP 2680 05/27/2025 150.00 1,095,210.65
SUPPORT
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1680.400 -- MONTHLY SVC - 5 AP 2790 05/27/2025 150.00 1,095,360.65
JUNE
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1680.400 -- ONBOARDING & 5 AP 2740 05/27/2025 8,652.42 1,104,013.07
MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5010.400 -- COPY MACHINE 5 AP 2692 05/27/2025 198.00 1,104,211.07
REPAIRS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- MAT CHGS 5 AP 2709 05/27/2025 78.17 1,104,289.24
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400 -- MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2752 05/27/2025 1,359.37 1,105,648.61
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7020.400 -- ANNUAL 5 AP 2760 05/27/2025 4,725.00 1,110,373.61
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES
SUBSCRIPTION
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7020.400 -- DS3 MEDIA 5 AP 2759 05/27/2025 15.00 1,110,388.61
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400 -- FIELD PAINT 5 AP 2702 05/27/2025 2,083.00 1,112,471.61
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400 -- RPZ TESTING 5 AP 2799 05/27/2025 350.00 1,112,821.61
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400, A.7020.400, 5 AP 2785 05/27/2025 277.79 1,113,099.40
A.5010.400, A.1680.400 -- MISC SUPPLIES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.401, A.1610.400 -- OIL 5 AP 2797 05/27/2025 147.80 1,113,247.20
AND FILTERS FOR PARK MOWER
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7140.400, A.7620.401 -- 5 AP 2685 05/27/2025 375.41 1,113,622.61
PROGRAM SUPPLIES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7310.400 -- BASEBALL 5 AP 2729 05/27/2025 1,583.38 1,115,205.99
EQUIPMENT
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7310.400 -- UMPIRING FEES 5 AP 2781 05/27/2025 1,485.00 1,116,690.99
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7310.400 -- YOUTH 5 AP 2807 05/27/2025 161.00 1,116,851.99
CHEERLEADING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.400 -- MOVE WELL 5 AP 2798 05/27/2025 27.30 1,116,879.29
SESSION I
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.400 -- PICKLEBALL 5 AP 2800 05/27/2025 395.50 1,117,274.79
SESSION |
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.400 -- SHIRT ORDERS 5 AP 2774 05/27/2025 260.00 1,117,534.79
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.401 -- PIZZA FOR BINGO 5 AP 2769 05/27/2025 27.87 1,117,562.66
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.401 -- SILVER 5 AP 2813 05/27/2025 612.50 1,118,175.16
SNEAKERS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- FLAGS 5 AP 2734 05/27/2025 1,000.00 1,119,175.16
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- FOUNDATIONS 5 AP 2812 05/27/2025 4,830.00 1,124,005.16
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- PESTICIDE 5 AP 2700 05/27/2025 200.00 1,124,205.16
LICENSE RENEWAL - JEFF MOSS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- PORTABLE 5 AP 2710 05/27/2025 170.00 1,124,375.16
RESTROOM
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- PORTABLE 5 AP 2811 05/27/2025 100.00 1,124,475.16
RESTROOM WEEKLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.402 -- NBH HI PWRI Il - 5 AP 2688 05/27/2025 14.10 1,124,489.26
CEMETERY
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- FOUNDATIONS 5 AP 2827 05/28/2025 4,830.00 1,129,319.26
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.1110.100, 5 PR 341 05/31/2025 64,379.02 1,193,698.28
A.9035.800, A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100,
A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.5010.100, A.3510.100,
A.1622.100, A.1620.100, A.1610.100, A.1420.100,
A.1410.100, A.1355.100, A.1330.100, A.1310.100,
A.1220.100 -- PR11 - PAYROLL #11
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1910.400 -- PREMIUM - 5 JE 1387 05/31/2025 3,023.00 1,190,675.28
TRAVELERS PREMIUM REDUCTION
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- VOID CH#17824 - 5 JE 1389 05/31/2025 4,830.00 1,195,505.28

REVERSAL OF JE# 1385 - VOID CHECK#17824
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- VOID CH#17824 - 5 JE 1385 05/31/2025 4,830.00 1,190,675.28
VOID CHECK#17824
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9030.800, A.8810.100, 5 PR 340 05/31/2025 59,269.77 1,249,945.05
A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.9035.800,
A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.1220.100, A.1310.100,
A.1330.100, A.1355.100, A.1410.100, A.1420.100,
A.1610.100, A.1620.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100,
A.5010.100 -- PR10 - PAYROLL #10
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800, A.9060.800 -- MVP - 5 JE 1380 05/31/2025 12,839.62 1,262,784.67
HEALTH INS
ek Ending Balance - - - - 212,373.99 8,673.00 1.262,784.67
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Type L Liability
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - (417.26)
250584 VERIZON WIRELESS - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2714 05/07/2025 214.41 (202.85)
250550 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PR#10 5/8/25 5 AP 2719 05/07/2025 1,345.97 1,143.12
250647 CHASE CARD SERVICES - MISC SUPPLIES 5 AP 2786 05/21/2025 277.79 1,420.91
250648 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - MONTHLY KIOSK 5 AP 2788 05/21/2025 75.00 1,495.91
CHGS
250618 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SVvC 5 AP 2751 05/21/2025 4,196.56 5,692.47
250619 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SVvC 5 AP 2753 05/21/2025 1,359.37 7,051.84
250627 ROCHESTER GAS & ELECTRIC - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2762 05/21/2025 2,270.79 9,322.63
250632 LOWES - SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 5 AP 2768 05/21/2025 522.33 9,844.96
250626 MORRIS - ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION 5 AP 2760 05/27/2025 4,725.00 5,119.96
250674 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - APRIL 5 AP 2816 05/27/2025 2,463.00 2,656.96
COURT FEES
250593 MENGEL, METZGER, BARR & CO. LLP - AUDIT 5 AP 2725 05/27/2025 3,245.00 (588.04)
JUSTICE RECORDS AND CONSULTATION
250567 MENGEL, METZGER, BARR & CO. LLP - AUDIT OF 5 AP 2696 05/27/2025 11,450.00 (12,038.04)
FINANCIAL STMTS
250597 BSN SPORTS - BASEBALL EQUIPMENT 5 AP 2729 05/27/2025 1,583.38 (13,621.42)
250667 SIELAFF - CANCEL LODGE RESERVATION 5 AP 2808 05/27/2025 175.00 (13,796.42)
250649 STRABEL - COMPLETE BID PHASE OF ROOF & RTU 5 AP 2789 05/27/2025 500.00 (14,296.42)
250583 VILLA ROMA RESORT & CONFERENCE CENTER, INC. - 5 AP 2712 05/27/2025 854.50 (15,150.92)
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION - SWEETING
250613 KIRCHGRABER - COOKING CLASS CANCELLED 5 AP 2745 05/27/2025 25.00 (15,175.92)
250563 JEANMINETTE - COPY MACHINE REPAIRS 5 AP 2692 05/27/2025 198.00 (15,373.92)
250598 C.O.P. SECURITY INC. - COURT SECURITY 5 AP 2730 05/27/2025 459.00 (15,832.92)
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A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
250601 DOWNS - CPR CANCELLED 5 AP 2733 05/27/2025 100.00 (15,932.92)
250615 MCFADDEN - DEFENSIVE DRIVING CANCELLED 5 AP 2747 05/27/2025 44.00 (15,976.92)
250616 MCFADDEN - DEFENSIVE DRIVING CANCELLED 5 AP 2748 05/27/2025 44.00 (16,020.92)
250628 ROWE - DEFENSIVE DRIVING CANCELLED 5 AP 2763 05/27/2025 39.00 (16,059.92)
250635 TABER - DEFENSIVE DRIVING CANCELLED 5 AP 2771 05/27/2025 39.00 (16,098.92)
250645 WHEAT - DEFENSIVE DRIVING CANCELLED 5 AP 2783 05/27/2025 39.00 (16,137.92)
250591 DONEGAN INC - DISCLOSURE UNDERTAKING 5 AP 2723 05/27/2025 1,604.25 (17,742.17)
250625 REACH SPORTS MARKETING GROUP, INC. - DS3 5 AP 2759 05/27/2025 15.00 (17,757.17)
MEDIA
250585 W W GRAINGER INC - EXHAUST FAN 5 AP 2715 05/27/2025 238.51 (17,995.68)
250573 PIONEER MANUFACTURING COMPANY INC. - FIELD 5 AP 2702 05/27/2025 2,083.00 (20,078.68)
PAINT
250646 ROCHESTER GAS & ELECTRIC - FINAL READ - 133 5 AP 2784 05/27/2025 175.94 (20,254.62)
STATE ST
250602 EB&G ENTERPRISES, INC. - FLAGS 5 AP 2734 05/27/2025 1,000.00 (21,254.62)
250671 WNY LAKERS - FOUNDATIONS 5 AP 2812 05/27/2025 4,830.00 (26,084.62)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 5 AP 2823 05/27/2025 58,704.52 32,619.90
250569 NOCO ENERGY CORP. - FUEL 5 AP 2698 05/27/2025 569.66 32,050.24
250607 E-Z TRANSLATION SERVICES, INC. - INTERPRETING 5 AP 2739 05/27/2025 100.00 31,950.24
SVC FOR FOIL
250623 PITNEY BOWES-LEASING - LEASING CHGS 3/25-6/25 5 AP 2757 05/27/2025 452.58 31,497.66
250642 WESTSIDE NEWS INC - LEGAL AD - ASSESSMENT 5 AP 2778 05/27/2025 74.59 31,423.07
ROLL
250560 HAWKINS - LODGE CANCELLATION 5 AP 2689 05/27/2025 175.00 31,248.07
250575 RECTOR - LODGE RESERVATION CANCELLATION 5 AP 2704 05/27/2025 725.00 30,523.07
250572 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - MARCH 5 AP 2701 05/27/2025 1,890.00 28,633.07
COURT FEES
250580 UNIFIRST CORPORATION - MAT CHGS 5 AP 2709 05/27/2025 78.17 28,554.90
250592 CHARCHOLLA - MIRROR IN LARGE REC ROOM 5 AP 2724 05/27/2025 820.00 27,734.90
250592 CHARCHOLLA - MIRROR IN LARGE REC ROOM 5 AP 2802 05/27/2025 820.00 28,554.90
250592 CHARCHOLLA - MIRROR IN LARGE REC ROOM 5 AP 2802 05/27/2025 1,820.00 26,734.90
250647 CHASE CARD SERVICES - MISC SUPPLIES 5 AP 2785 05/27/2025 277.79 26,457.11
250677 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES - MISC SUPPLIES 5 AP 2821 05/27/2025 605.44 25,851.67
250677 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES - MISC SUPPLIES 5 AP 2822 05/27/2025 605.44 26,457.11
250648 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - MONTHLY KIOSK 5 AP 2787 05/27/2025 75.00 26,382.11
CHGS
250551 BASCH - MONTHLY SUPPORT 5 AP 2680 05/27/2025 150.00 26,232.11
250582 VASPIAN LLC - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2711 05/27/2025 608.60 25,623.51
250584 VERIZON WIRELESS - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2713 05/27/2025 214.41 25,409.10
250599 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS, LLC - 5 AP 2731 05/27/2025 259.99 25,149.11

MONTHLY SVC
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250618 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2750 05/27/2025 4,196.56 20,952.55
250619 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2752 05/27/2025 1,359.37 19,593.18
250627 ROCHESTER GAS & ELECTRIC - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2761 05/27/2025 2,270.79 17,322.39
250629 SHRED-TEXT INC. - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2764 05/27/2025 50.00 17,272.39
250630 SUBURBAN DISPOSAL CORP - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2765 05/27/2025 1,617.08 15,655.31
250637 TOSHIBA AMERICA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC. - 5 AP 2773 05/27/2025 35.24 15,620.07
MONTHLY SVC
250644 ORKIN PEST CONTROL - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2782 05/27/2025 265.00 15,355.07
250673 VERIZON WIRELESS - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2814 05/27/2025 214.41 15,140.66
250673 VERIZON WIRELESS - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2815 05/27/2025 214.41 15,355.07
250676 FRONTIER - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2819 05/27/2025 354.58 15,000.49
250676 FRONTIER - MONTHLY SVC 5 AP 2820 05/27/2025 354.58 15,355.07
250650 BASCH - MONTHLY SVC - JUNE 5 AP 2790 05/27/2025 150.00 15,205.07
250658 AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY - MOVE WELL SESSION Il 5 AP 2798 05/27/2025 27.30 15,177.77
250559 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY - NBH HI PWR Il - 5 AP 2688 05/27/2025 14.10 15,163.67
CEMETERY
250610 INDOFF INCORPORATED - OFFICE SUPPLIES 5 AP 2742 05/27/2025 141.29 15,022.38
250603 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY - OIL & FILTER 5 AP 2735 05/27/2025 63.46 14,958.92
250657 ADVANCE STORES COMPANY, INCORPORATED - OIL 5 AP 2797 05/27/2025 147.80 14,811.12
AND FILTERS FOR PARK MOWER
250608 HURRICANE TECHNOLOGIES INC. - ONBOARDING & 5 AP 2740 05/27/2025 8,652.42 6,158.70
MONTHLY SVC
250624 QUIGLEY - PAINTING CANCELLED 5 AP 2758 05/27/2025 27.00 6,131.70
250571 NYS DEC - PESTICIDE LICENSE RENEWAL - JEFF 5 AP 2700 05/27/2025 200.00 5,931.70
MOSS
250634 SUGAR - PICKLEBALL CANCELLED 5 AP 2770 05/27/2025 50.00 5,881.70
250660 BONISTEEL - PICKLEBALL SESSION | 5 AP 2800 05/27/2025 395.50 5,486.20
250633 SUDS PIZZA, INC. - PIZZA FOR BINGO 5 AP 2769 05/27/2025 27.87 5,458.33
250581 UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA), INC. - 5 AP 2710 05/27/2025 170.00 5,288.33
PORTABLE RESTROOM
250670 UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA), INC. - 5 AP 2811 05/27/2025 100.00 5,188.33
PORTABLE RESTROOM WEEKLY SVC
250590 APPLIED BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC. - POSTAGE T/C 5 AP 2722 05/27/2025 234.38 4,953.95
BILLS
250595 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PR 5/22/25 5 AP 2727 05/27/2025 1,358.41 3,595.54
250595 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PR 5/22/25 5 AP 2818 05/27/2025 1,358.41 4,953.95
